
B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

THEORY

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

TH ORAL

JULY-2021

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE , RAIPUR (C.G) GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

SS/41569

UZMA SIDDIQUE

SHAIIQUE  

SIDDIQUE

ZAIBUNNISHA 

SIDDIQUE

FSUPPL ENGLISH GEN/ / /

38 25 63* --- 12C 75

--- --- --- --- --- 81C

--- --- --- --- --- 104C

--- --- --- --- --- 123C

--- --- --- --- 51C

PASS

DC 02

--

94442

94442

434

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.


