## Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

Tabulation Chart

B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION JULY-2021

ROLL NO		SUBJECT	SCHEME							MARKS OBT.							
ENROLL NO			THEORY TO		Y TOTAL	PR	PRAC.		_ т	HEORY	TOTAL		TOTAL				
	STATUS/MED/SEX/CA		TH	ORA	L MAX/MIN	MAX	/MIN	INT MAX/M	/IN TH	ORL	PRAC.	C. INT	MIN/MAX				
CENTER GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE , RAIPUR (C.G)					COLLEGE GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)												
94442	UZMA SIDDIQUE	CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS	80	50	130/65		20	150/75	38	25	63*		12C	75 /150			
SS/41569		CLINICAL NEUROLOGY	80	50	130/65		20	150/75						81C /150	94442		
	SHAIIQUE SIDDIQUE	PHYSIOTHERAPY IN ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS	80	20	100/50	80/40	20	200/100						104C /200	434 /800		
	ZAIBUNNISHA SIDDIQUE	PHYSIOTHERAPY IN NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS	80	20	100/50	80/40	20	200/100						123C /200	PASS DC 02		
SUPPL/	ENGLI\$/ F / GEN	REHABILITATION MEDICINE	80		80/40		20	100/50						51C /100			

PREP. BY..... CHEC. BY.....

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.